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The following is a list of changes in licenses and new applications for the 2016-17 license period: 
 

NEW APPLICATIONS 
 

Houghton’s Jackson Street Pub LLC 
    d/b/a Houghton’s Jackson Street Pub 
New Application 
Indoor Cabaret 

1002 Jackson St. 

Ocean Fin LLC 
    d/b/a Le Chateau 
New Application 
Indoor Cabaret 

410 Cass St. 

Shopko Stores Operating Co., LLC 
    d/b/a Shopko #7 
New Applications 
Class “B” Beer 
“Class A” Liquor (Cider Only) 

4344 Mormon Coulee Rd. 

Shopko Stores Operating Co., LLC 
    d/b/a Shopko #20 
New Applications 
Class “B” Beer 
“Class A” Liquor (Cider Only) 

2400 Rose St. 

Sports Nut of La Crosse LLC 
    d/b/a The Sports Nut 
New Applications 
Combination “Class B” Beer & Liquor 
Class “A” Beer Garden 

801 Rose St. 

The Green Door Bar, Inc. 
    d/b/a The Green Door 
New Application 
Indoor Cabaret 

1703 George St. 

Warehouse Alliance, Inc. 
    d/b/a Warehouse 
New Application 
Indoor Cabaret 

328 Pearl St. 
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CHANGES TO LICENSES 
 

El Rodeo Mexican Restaurant LLC 
    d/b/a El Rodeo Mexican Restaurant 
Change of Agent: 
Felipe Morales 

115 5th Ave. S. 
 
 

4406 Markle Road #14, La Crosse, WI 54601 

Kmart Corporation 
    d/b/a Kmart #4089 
Change of Agent: 
Megan Louise Giddings 

2415 State Rd. 
 
 

1224 West Ave. S., La Crosse, WI 54601 

Ocean Fin LLC 
    d/b/a Le Chateau 
Change to Premise Description for Sales & Service: 
Entire first floor of stone building and two conference rooms on 
second floor. Also on lower level and basement area. 
Change to Premise Description for Storage: 
Basement of stone building and behind "bar area" on first floor and 
on second floor behind records area and in the basement. Record 
Keeping: Second floor of stone building. 

410 Cass St. 

Rivoli Theatre, Inc. (The) 
    d/b/a Rivoli Theatre 
Change to Premise Description for Sales & Service: 
113 (back half)/115/117/119 4th St. N. 

113/115/117/119 4th St. N. 

Rudrud, Inc. 
    d/b/a Shooter’s Bar 
Change to Premise Description for Storage Area: 
First floor of three-story building 

120 3rd St. S. 

Sloopy’s Alma Mater LLC 
    d/b/a Sloopy’s Alma Mater 
Change of Agent: 
Benjamin Charles Neumann 

163 Copeland Ave. 
 
 

617 Mississippi St., La Crosse, WI 54601 
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COMBINATION "CLASS B" BEER & LIQUOR 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

A & F BILLIARDS INC TOP SHOTS 137 4TH ST S 

A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE 

ABCCCDE LLC THE ROOT NOTE 115 4TH ST S 

ADAMS STREET INC ADAMS STREET PUB 1200 11TH ST S 

ANIMAL HOUSE II LA CROSSE LLC ANIMAL HOUSE 110 3RD ST N 

ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

AROMA HOLDINGS LLC THE GOLDEN TAP 520 STATE ST 

AROMA HOLDINGS LLC THE GOLDEN TAP 520 STATE ST 

B ANDERSON HOLDINGS LLC MY PLACE 3201 SOUTH AVE 

BARREL INN INC BARREL INN 2005 WEST AVE S 

BEE ZEE TOO INC PLA-MOR LANES 807 4TH ST S 

BENCHMARK REDEVELOPMENT INC 
BUZZARD BILLY'S FLYING CARP 
CAFÉ/STARLITE LOUNGE 

222 PEARL ST 

BENNETT O'RILEY'S LLC BENNETT O'RILEY'S 213 3RD ST S 

BODEGA BREW PUB INC BODEGA BREW PUB 122 4TH ST S 

BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC THE LIBRARY 123/125 3RD ST S 

BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC BROTHERS 306/308/310 PEARL ST 

BUDDIES THREE INC GEORGE STREET PUB 1728 GEORGE ST 

BURGER FUSION COMPANY LLC BURGER FUSION 200 PEARL ST 

C.D.P. INC POPCORN TAVERN 308 4TH ST S 

CASINO LAX LLC CASINO 304 PEARL ST 

CEC ENTERTAINMENT INC CHUCK E. CHEESE'S 4444 STATE RD 16 

CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N 

CHUB'S PUB INC KING'S KORNER 1321 8TH ST S 

CLASS OF '68 LLC CLASS OF '68 1310 DENTON ST 
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CONCORDIA AID SOCIETY INC CONCORDIA BALLROOM 1129 LA CROSSE ST 

COURT ABOVE MAIN LLC COURT ABOVE MAIN 420 MAIN ST 

D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

DEUCESWILD03 LLC CHUCK'S 1101 LA CROSSE ST 

DEWEY'S LLC DEWEY'S SIDE STREET SALOON 621 SAINT PAUL ST 

EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON LLC EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON 401 3RD ST S 

EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S 

FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, SUITE B103 

FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) ST ANDREW'S SQUARE 1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, SUITE D 

FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 5200 MORMON COULEE RD 

FOSS HILL INC 
NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS BAR & 
RESTAURANT 

3264 GEORGE ST 

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE 
1254 

FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES AERIE 
1254 

228 5TH AVE S 

FREE BEER TOMORROW LLC BREAKFAST CLUB & PUB 214 MAIN ST 

FTW INC FAYZE'S 135 4TH ST S 

GAZELEY LLC BLUFFSIDE 2712 MAIN ST 

GEARY INVESTMENTS LLC TRACK II 716 GILLETTE ST 

GENEROUS EARTH POTTERY LLC CREATIVE CANVAS 309 PEARL ST 

GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST 

GEORGE'S RINGSIDE INC COCONUT JOE'S/SAWTOOTH SAM'S 128 3RD ST S/223 PEARL ST 

GIVENS ENTERPRISES INC SOUTH LANES BOWLING & PIZZA 4107 MORMON COULEE RD 

GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB INC GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB 324/326 4TH ST S 

GRACIE'S LLC GRACIE'S PITAS & WRAPS 1908 CAMPBELL RD 

GREENGRASS CAFE LLC GREENGRASS CAFE 1904 CAMPBELL RD 

GREENGRASS CAFE LLC GREENGRASS CAFE 1904 CAMPBELL RD 

HAPPENINGS INC HAPPENINGS 215 3RD ST S 

HOUGHTON WILEY LLC HOUGHTON'S FINE FOOD & SPIRITS 1002 JACKSON ST 
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HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST 

HUNAN GARDEN 608 INC HUNAN CHINESE RESTAURANT 318/320/322 4TH ST S 

HUNGRY PEDDLER INC HUNGRY PEDDLER 3429 MORMON COULEE RD 

JACKSON & 16TH INC ARTERIAL 1003 16TH ST S 

JDLC ENTERTAINMENT LLC CAVALIER THEATER 118 5TH AVE N 

JDLC LLC CAVALIER LOUNGE 114 5TH AVE N 

JEFFRIES ENTERPRISES INC EAGLES NEST SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1914 CAMPBELL RD 

JIMMY'S NORTH STAR INC JIMMY'S NORTH STAR 1732 GEORGE ST 

JOHN'S BAR INC JOHN'S BAR/RALPH'S RESTAURANT 109/111 3RD ST N 

JULES' COFFEE HOUSE OF LA CROSSE 
LLC 

JULES' COFFEE HOUSE 327 PEARL ST 

KATE'S ON STATE LLC PIZZA AMORE 212 MAIN ST 

KATE'S ON STATE LLC KATE'S ON STATE 333 MAIN ST 

KEMPER SPORTS MANAGEMENT INC FOREST HILLS GOLF COURSE 600 LOSEY BLVD N 

KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL INC KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL 1123 3RD ST S 

KROWDOG LLC YESTERDAYS 317 PEARL ST 

KUNDY INC CHEAPSHOTS 318 PEARL ST 

L & M TAP LLC L & M TAP 631 COPELAND AVE 

LA CROSSE CLUB LTD (THE) THE LA CROSSE CLUB 250 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

LA CROSSE HOTEL GROUP LLC HAMPTON INN & SUITES 513 3RD ST S 

LA CROSSE LODGE #1920 LOYAL 
ORDER OF MOOSE INC 

MOOSE LODGE #1920 1932 WARD AVE 

LA CROSSE PERFORMING ARTS 
CENTER INC 

WEBER CENTER FOR THE 
PERFORMING ARTS 

428 FRONT ST S 

LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

LIN, YINGMIN SUSHI PIRATE 200 MAIN ST, SUITE 220 

LONGWAY ENTERPRISES INC PASTIMES TAVERN 2658 GEORGE ST 

LUCAS & MOONEY INC KRAZY "L" 518 HAGAR ST 

MATT'S PREMIER CATERING LLC PREMIER CATERING 1906 WARD AVE 
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MICHAEL'S FIRST LLC FAMOUS DAVE'S 3055 STATE ROAD 16 

MIKE MC CORMICK OF LA CROSSE INC BRONCO'S 105 3RD ST S 

MIKE'S LOGAN BAR LLC LOGAN TAVERN 1400 CALEDONIA ST 

MOH-NNE ENTERPRISES INC SNUFFY'S BAR 1903 WEST AVE S 

MR. STIX LLC MR. STIX 948 JACKSON ST 

MR. STIX LLC MR. STIX 948 JACKSON ST 

M-V ENTERPRISES INC BIG AL'S 111/115 3RD ST S 

NOBLE 1987 INC THE HELM 108 3RD ST N 

NORTHSIDE RULES INC NORTHSIDE RULES 2116 GEORGE ST 

OCEAN FIN LLC LE CHATEAU 410 CASS ST 

OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST 

OVERTIME ENTERTAINMENT LLC OVERTIME SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1920 WARD AVE 

P & E ENTERPRISES INC LA CROSSE PETTIBONE BOAT CLUB 617 PETTIBONE DR S 

P & E ENTERPRISES INC POGREBA RESTAURANT 1232 AVON ST 

PEARL LLC (THE) 
THE GRAND HOTEL BALLROOM AND 
GALLERY 

205/207/209 PEARL ST 

PEOPLE'S FOOD COOPERATIVE INC PEOPLE'S FOOD CO-OP/HACKBERRY'S 315 5TH AVE S 

PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

PUMP HOUSE REGIONAL ARTS 
CENTER INC 

PUMP HOUSE REGIONAL ARTS CENTER 
INC 

119 KING ST 

R & R RESTAURANTS INC PIGGY'S ON FRONT 501 FRONT ST S 

RED LOBSTER HOSPITALITY LLC RED LOBSTER #546 3333 STATE ROAD 16 

RIVERFRONT HOTEL INC COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 500 FRONT ST S 

RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 

RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON CENTER 300 2ND ST S 

RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON HOTEL LA CROSSE 200 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

ROY L VINGERS AMERICAN LEGION 
POST 52 

AMERICAN LEGION POST 52 711 6TH ST S 



 
8 

RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S 

RUDRUD INC SHOOTER'S BAR 120 3RD ST S 

S & T'S CHANCES R LLC CHANCES R 417 JAY ST 

SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD 

SHIMMY'S INC SHIMMY'S 1203 WEST AVE S 

SHRINE OF OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE 
INC 

CULINA MARIANA 5250 JUSTIN RD 

SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE 

SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC 
FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET BAR & 
GRILL 

1452 CALEDONIA ST 

STATE ROOM LA CROSSE LLC STATE ROOM 128 3RD ST N 

STATESIDE LLC THE MINT 1810 STATE ST 

STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST 

STING INC (THE) DIGGER'S STING 122/124 3RD ST N 

SURF LOUNGE INC MIRAGE SPORTS BAR 4329 MORMON COULEE RD 

T A YOUNG INC DEL'S BAR 229 3RD ST N 

TAILGATORS LLP TAILGATORS 1019 10TH ST S 

TEXAS ROADHOUSE HOLDINGS LLC TEXAS ROADHOUSE 4310 STATE ROAD 16 

THE CHARMANT HOTEL LLC THE CHARMANT HOTEL 101 STATE ST 

THE GREEN DOOR BAR INC THE GREEN DOOR 1703 GEORGE ST 

THE OLD CROW LA CROSSE LLC THE OLD CROW 100 3RD ST S 

THE SPORTS NUT LLC THE SPORTS NUT 801 ROSE ST 

THE VERSE LOUNGE AND GRILL LLC THE VERSE LOUNGE AND GRILL 717 ROSE ST 

TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD 

TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S 

TROUT CREEK 1 LLC MOXIE’S PUB/MOXIE’S ON THE WATER 1835 ROSE ST 

VICK'S LOUNGE LLC VICK'S BAR 3749 MORMON COULEE RD 

VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 
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VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC REINHART CENTER 900 VITERBO DR 

VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC 
VITERBO UNIVERSITY FINE ARTS 
CENTER 

929 JACKSON ST 

VOGUE VENTURES LLC ROSCOE'S VOGUE 1820 GEORGE ST 

WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
FOUNDATION INC 

LUNDA CENTER 304 6TH ST N 

WHO'S ON 3RD INC WHO'S ON 3RD 126 3RD ST N 

WINE GUYZ INC THE WINE GUYZ 122 KING ST 

YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 

YOSI INC YE OLDE STYLE INN 828 5TH AVE S 
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"CLASS B" WINERY (WINE ONLY) 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

DnA VINTNERS LLC DnA VINTNERS 1229 CALEDONIA ST 
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"CLASS C" WINE 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CUSTOM CHOW LLC FAT SAM'S 412 MAIN ST 

IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE LLC IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE 1800 STATE ST 

KUMAR LLC NEW TASTE OF INDIA 1812 JACKSON ST 

TRICOR LA CROSSE LLC HUHOT MONGOLIAN GRILL 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE 148 
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CLASS "B" BEER 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

BIG BOAR SMOKERS LLC BIG BOAR BBQ & CATERING 118 3RD ST S, SUITE D 

BURGER FUSION COMPANY LLC BURGER FUSION COMPANY 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE FC-05 

CUSTOM CHOW LLC FAT SAM'S 412 MAIN ST 

IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE LLC IGUANA'S MEXICAN STREET CAFE 1800 STATE ST 

KUMAR LLC NEW TASTE OF INDIA 1812 JACKSON ST 

LA CROSSE AREA CONVENTION & 
VISITORS BUREAU INC 

LA CROSSE CENTER 300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

LA CROSSE BASEBALL LLC LA CROSSE LOGGERS 800 COPELAND PARK DR 

LA PAT INC PIZZA DOCTORS 624 KING ST 

MISSISSIPPI RIVER PIZZA COMPANY 
LLC 

PIZZA HUT #014217 2212 ROSE ST 

MISSISSIPPI RIVER PIZZA COMPANY 
LLC 

PIZZA HUT #014219 2028 WARD AVE 

OAKWELLS COMMUTER RAIL LLC ARROWHEAD TAP HOUSE 2850 AIRPORT RD 

ORIGINAL T-JO'S PIZZA INC (THE) T-JO'S PIZZA 1717 GEORGE ST 

POLITOS PIZZA OF LA CROSSE LLC POLITO'S PIZZA 116 3RD ST S 

QUALITY PIZZA INC ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 40 COPELAND AVE, SUITE 112 

TRICOR LA CROSSE LLC HUHOT MONGOLIAN GRILL 3800 STATE ROAD 16, SUITE 148 

WALSH GOLF RANGE INC WALSH GOLF RANGE INC 4203 COUNTY ROAD B 
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CLASS "A" BEER 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CARDINALFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 30 COPELAND AVE 

CRJ INVESTMENTS LLC HOLY SMOKES 1103 ROSE ST 

FREEDOM VALU CENTERS INC FREEDOM VALU CENTER #51 823 4TH ST S 

GORDY'S LA CROSSE FOODS INC GORDY'S MARKET 1607 GEORGE ST 

KMART CORPORATION KMART #4089 2415 STATE RD 

KUMAR SHARMA ENTERPRISE LLC CLARK ON ROSE 2308 ROSE ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #391 1333 ROSE ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #624 530 WEST AVE N 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #750 4828 MORMON COULEE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #761 506 CASS ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #762 1133 GEORGE ST W 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #771 71 COPELAND AVE 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #773 2506 SOUTH AVE 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #816 3130 STATE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #819 921 LOSEY BLVD S 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #826 4605 MORMON COULEE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #829 507 LANG DR 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP EXPRESS #532 3525 STATE ROAD 157 

LA CROSSE MUNICIPAL HARBOR INC LA CROSSE MUNICIPAL BOAT HARBOR 
1500 JOSEPH HOUSKA DR, ISLE 
LA PLUME 

MEMA PETROLEUM LLC CLARK ON STATE 1914 STATE RD 

SHOPKO STORES OPERATING 
COMPANY LLC 

SHOPKO #7 4344 MORMON COULEE RD 

SHOPKO STORES OPERATING 
COMPANY LLC 

SHOPKO #20 2400 ROSE ST 

THAT FOREIGN PLACE LLC THAT FOREIGN PLACE 123 4TH ST S 

VILLAGEFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 2500 STATE RD 
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VIRK LLC MILEAGE 603 CASS ST 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12455 3909 MORMON COULEE RD 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12456 4415 STATE ROAD 16 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #3498 900 WEST AVE S 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #09214 2626 ROSE ST 

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 



 
15 

CLASS "A" LIQUOR 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CARDINALFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 30 COPELAND AVE 

CRJ INVESTMENTS LLC HOLY SMOKES 1103 ROSE ST 

FREEDOM VALU CENTERS INC FREEDOM VALU CENTER #51 823 4TH ST S 

GORDY'S LA CROSSE FOODS INC GORDY'S MARKET 1607 GEORGE ST 

KMART CORPORATION KMART #4089 2415 STATE RD 

KUMAR SHARMA ENTERPRISE LLC CLARK ON ROSE 2308 ROSE ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #391 1333 ROSE ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #624 530 WEST AVE N 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #750 4828 MORMON COULEE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #761 506 CASS ST 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #762 1133 GEORGE ST W 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #771 71 COPELAND AVE 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #773 2506 SOUTH AVE 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #816 3130 STATE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #819 921 LOSEY BLVD S 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #826 4605 MORMON COULEE RD 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP #829 507 LANG DR 

KWIK TRIP INC KWIK TRIP EXPRESS #532 3525 STATE ROAD 157 

MEMA PETROLEUM LLC CLARK ON STATE 1914 STATE RD 

THAT FOREIGN PLACE LLC THAT FOREIGN PLACE 123 4TH ST S 

VILLAGEFEST INC FESTIVAL FOODS 2500 STATE RD 

VIRK LLC MILEAGE 603 CASS ST 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12455 3909 MORMON COULEE RD 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #12456 4415 STATE ROAD 16 
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WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #3498 900 WEST AVE S 

WALGREEN CO WALGREENS #09214 2626 ROSE ST 

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 
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“CLASS A" LIQUOR (CIDER ONLY) 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

SHOPKO STORES OPERATING 
COMPANY LLC 

SHOPKO #7 4344 MORMON COULEE RD 

SHOPKO STORES OPERATING 
COMPANY LLC 

SHOPKO #20 2400 ROSE ST 
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INDOOR CABARET 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE 

ABCCCDE LLC THE ROOT NOTE 115 4TH ST S 

ANIMAL HOUSE II LA CROSSE LLC ANIMAL HOUSE 110 3RD ST N 

ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

AROMA HOLDINGS LLC THE GOLDEN TAP 520 STATE ST 

B ANDERSON HOLDINGS LLC MY PLACE 3201 SOUTH AVE 

BEE ZEE TOO INC PLA-MOR LANES 807 4TH ST S 

BENCHMARK REDEVELOPMENT INC 
BUZZARD BILLY'S FLYING CARP 
CAFÉ/STARLITE LOUNGE 

222 PEARL ST 

BODEGA BREW PUB INC BODEGA BREW PUB 122 4TH ST S 

BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC THE LIBRARY 123/125 3RD ST S 

BROTHERS OF WISCONSIN INC BROTHERS 306/308/310 PEARL ST 

BUDDIES THREE INC GEORGE STREET PUB 1728 GEORGE ST 

C.D.P. INC POPCORN TAVERN 308 4TH ST S 

CASINO LAX LLC CASINO 304 PEARL ST 

CEC ENTERTAINMENT INC CHUCK E. CHEESE'S 4444 STATE RD 16 

CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N 

COURT ABOVE MAIN LLC COURT ABOVE MAIN 420 MAIN ST 

D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

DEWEY'S LLC DEWEY'S SIDE STREET SALOON 621 SAINT PAUL ST 

EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON LLC EARL'S GROCERY & SALOON 401 3RD ST S 

EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S 

FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 
1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, SUITE 
B103 

FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) ST ANDREW'S SQUARE 1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, SUITE D 

FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 5200 MORMON COULEE RD 
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FOSS HILL INC NUTBUSH CITY LIMITS BAR & RESTAURANT 3264 GEORGE ST 

FREE BEER TOMORROW LLC BREAKFAST CLUB & PUB 214 MAIN ST 

GEARY INVESTMENTS LLC TRACK II 716 GILLETTE ST 

GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST 

GEORGE'S RINGSIDE INC COCONUT JOE'S/SAWTOOTH SAM'S 128 3RD ST S/223 PEARL ST 

GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB INC GLORY DAYS SPORTS PUB 324/326 4TH ST S 

HAPPENINGS INC HAPPENINGS 215 3RD ST S 

HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST 

JACKSON & 16TH INC ARTERIAL 1003 16TH ST S 

JDLC LLC CAVALIER LOUNGE 114 5TH AVE N 

JDLC ENTERTAINMENT LLC CAVALIER THEATER 118 5TH AVE N 

JEFFRIES ENTERPRISES INC EAGLES NEST SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1914 CAMPBELL RD 

JIMMY'S NORTH STAR INC JIMMY'S NORTH STAR 1732 GEORGE ST 

JOHN'S BAR INC JOHN'S BAR/RALPH'S RESTAURANT 109/111 3RD ST N 

KATCHEVER & CO LLC PEARL STREET BREWERY 1401 SAINT ANDREW ST 

KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL INC KRAMER'S BAR & GRILL 1123 3RD ST S 

KROWDOG LLC YESTERDAYS 317 PEARL ST 

KUNDY INC CHEAPSHOTS 318 PEARL ST 

LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

LUCAS & MOONEY INC KRAZY "L" 518 HAGAR ST 

MATT'S PREMIER CATERING LLC PREMIER CATERING 1906 WARD AVE 

MIKE MC CORMICK OF LA CROSSE INC BRONCO'S 105 3RD ST S 

M-V ENTERPRISES INC BIG AL'S 111/115 3RD ST S 

NOBLE 1987 INC THE HELM 108 3RD ST N 

OCEAN FIN LLC LE CHATEAU 410 CASS ST 

OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST 
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OVERTIME ENTERTAINMENT LLC OVERTIME SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1920 WARD AVE 

P & E ENTERPRISES INC POGREBA RESTAURANT 1232 AVON ST 

PEARL LLC (THE) THE GRAND HOTEL BALLROOM AND GALLERY 205/207/209 PEARL ST 

PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

R & R RESTAURANTS INC PIGGY'S ON FRONT 501 FRONT ST S 

RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 

RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON CENTER 300 2ND ST S 

RLH ASSOCIATES RADISSON HOTEL LA CROSSE 200 HARBORVIEW PLAZA 

ROY L VINGERS AMERICAN  
LEGION POST 52 

AMERICAN LEGION POST 52 711 6TH ST S 

RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S 

SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD 

SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE 

SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET BAR & GRILL 1452 CALEDONIA ST 

STATE ROOM LA CROSSE LLC STATE ROOM 128 3RD ST N 

STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST 

T A YOUNG INC DEL'S BAR 229 3RD ST N 

THE CHARMANT HOTEL LLC THE CHARMANT HOTEL 101 STATE ST 

THE OLD CROW LA CROSSE LLC THE OLD CROW 100 3RD ST S 

THE VERSE LOUNGE  
AND GRILL LLC 

THE VERSE LOUNGE AND GRILL 717 ROSE ST 

TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD 

TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S 

TROUT CREEK 1 LLC MOXIE’S PUB/MOXIE’S ON THE WATER 1835 ROSE ST 

TURTLE STACK BREWERY LLC TURTLE STACK BREWERY 125 2ND ST S 

VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 

WAREHOUSE ALLIANCE INC WAREHOUSE 328 PEARL ST 
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WHO'S ON 3RD INC WHO'S ON 3RD 126 3RD ST N 

WINE GUYZ INC THE WINE GUYZ 122 KING ST 

YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 

YOSI INC YE OLDE STYLE INN 828 5TH AVE S 
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OUTDOOR CABARET 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR 

D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S 

FENIGOR GROUP LLC (THE) BOOT HILL PUB 
1501 SAINT ANDREW ST, 
SUITE B103 

KEMPER SPORTS MANAGEMENT INC FOREST HILLS GOLF COURSE 600 LOSEY BLVD N 

LA CROSSE BASEBALL LLC LA CROSSE LOGGERS 800 COPELAND PARK DR 

LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N 

P & E ENTERPRISES INC LA CROSSE PETTIBONE BOAT CLUB 617 PETTIBONE DR S 

PETTIBONE PARK RESORT INC PETTIBONE PARK RESORT 333 PARK PLAZA DR 

RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S 

STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST 

THE CHARMANT HOTEL LLC THE CHARMANT HOTEL 101 STATE ST 

TROUT CREEK 1 LLC MOXIE’S PUB/MOXIE’S ON THE WATER 1835 ROSE ST 

VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST 

YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT 
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BEER GARDENS 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS CLASS 

A & S FOSTER LLC BOTTOMS UP 500 COPELAND AVE A 

ARDIE'S FOOD SERVICE INC ARDIE'S RESTAURANT 400 LANG DR B 

BARREL INN INC BARREL INN 2005 WEST AVE S A 

CHABOLLA CORP TEQUILA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 515 WEST AVE N B 

D WEBER RESTAURANT LLC THE WATERFRONT 328 FRONT ST S B 

EL RODEO MEXICAN  
RESTAURANT LLC 

EL RODEO MEXICAN RESTAURANT 115 5TH AVE S B 

FIESTA MEXICANA INC FIESTA MEXICANA 5200 MORMON COULEE RD B 

GAZELEY LLC BLUFFSIDE 2712 MAIN ST A 

GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB LLC GENZIE'S GAMEDAY PUB 1101 SAINT ANDREW ST A 

HOWIE'S LA CROSSE LLC HOWIE'S 1128 LA CROSSE ST B 

JIMMY'S NORTH STAR INC JIMMY'S NORTH STAR 1732 GEORGE ST A 

LA CROSSE AREA CONVENTION & 
VISITORS BUREAU INC 

LA CROSSE CENTER 300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA A 

LA CROSSE PERFORMING ARTS 
CENTER INC 

WEBER CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING 
ARTS 

428 FRONT ST S A 

LA CROSSE'S FINEST LLC DUBLIN SQUARE IRISH PUB & EATERY 103 3RD ST N D 

MICHAEL'S FIRST LLC FAMOUS DAVE'S 3055 STATE ROAD 16 B 

OUR CORNER BAR INC OUR CORNER BAR 2104 GEORGE ST A 

RIVERSIDE CENTER II LLC THE CARGILL ROOM 332 FRONT ST S B 

RUCKUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC THE RECOVERY ROOM 901 7TH ST S A 

SCHMIDTY'S II INC SCHMIDTY'S BAR & RESTAURANT 3119 STATE RD B 

SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER LLC SLOOPY'S ALMA MATER 163 COPELAND AVE A 

SMOKEY'S OF HOLMEN INC FISH'S CALEDONIA STREET BAR & GRILL 1452 CALEDONIA ST A 

STATESIDE LLC THE MINT 1810 STATE ST B 

STEIN HAUS LLC STOLPA'S STEIN HAUS 324 JAY ST A 
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THE SPORTS NUT LLC THE SPORTS NUT 801 ROSE ST A 

TRA VIGNE LLC JAVAVINO 2311 STATE RD B 

TRI RIVER INC PLAYERS 300 4TH ST S A 

VINE STREET GROUP LLC (THE) THE FREIGHT HOUSE RESTAURANT 107 VINE ST B 

YORK FACTORY ENTERPRISES INC GRIZZLY'S WOOD-FIRED GRILL 3039 MEDCO CT B 
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ROLLER RINK 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

MC CHRISTIANSON CORP HIGH ROLLER SKATING CENTER 3624 EAST AVE S 
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THEATRES 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

MARCUS THEATRES CORP CINEMA THEATRES 2032 WARD AVE 

RIVOLI THEATRE INC (THE) RIVOLI THEATRE 113/115/117/119 4TH ST N 
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DANCE HALL 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CONCORDIA AID SOCIETY INC CONCORDIA BALLROOM 1129 LA CROSSE ST 
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RECYCLING – JUNK DEALER 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 
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RECYCLING – PICK-UP STATION 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

BRUSH DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 

CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

CAN & BOTTLE DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 

CITY OF LA CROSSE – RECYCLING 
OFFICE 

YARD WASTE DROP-OFF SITE ISLE LA PLUME – MARCO DRIVE 
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RECYCLING – PROCESSING FACILITY 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 

GREEN CIRCLE RECYCLING LLC GREEN CIRCLE RECYCLING LLC 2850 LARSON ST 

HARTER’S TRASH & RECYCLING INC HARTER’S TRASH & RECYCLING INC 2850 LARSON ST 

KATZ INDUSTRIAL METALS INC KATZ INDUSTRIAL METALS INC 2535 EAST AVE S 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN 415 ISLAND ST 

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN 3019 COMMERCE ST 
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RECYCLING – RECYCLING CENTER 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

ALTER TRADING CORPORATION ALTER SCRAP PROCESSING 2410 HAUSER ST 
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SECONDHAND ARTICLE 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE MALL LLC 
CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE  
MALL LLC 

1215 CALEDONIA ST 

CRAIG C COOLEY D & C VINTAGE FLASHBACK 614 MAIN ST 

DEBRA K HEIDEN DEBO’S RESALE 726 7TH ST S 

DJRC LLC 
RIVER CITY GOLD & SILVER 
EXCHANGE 

312/314/316 4TH ST S 

GAMING GENERATIONS INC GAMING GENERATIONS 714 LA CROSSE ST 

KRISTI CHAMBERLAIN-LINDSEY KRISTI’S PLACE 732 ROSE ST 

SEQUEL RESALE SHOP LLC THE SEQUEL RESALE SHOP 117 6TH ST N 

WAL-MART #5127 WAL-MART #5127 4622 MORMON COULEE RD 
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SECONDHAND JEWELRY 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE MALL LLC 
CALEDONIA STREET ANTIQUE  
MALL LLC 

1215 CALEDONIA ST 

DAVE’S COINS INC 
DAVE’S COINS, STAMPS AND 
ANTIQUES 

1226 CALEDONIA ST 

DEBRA K HEIDEN DEBO’S RESALE 726 7TH ST S 

DJRC LLC 
RIVER CITY GOLD & SILVER 
EXCHANGE 

312/314/316 4TH ST S 

GEORGE B ROSE INC ROSE JEWELERS 431 MAIN ST 

HOWES & HOWES HOWES DIAMOND JEWELERS 324 MAIN ST 

KRISTI CHAMBERLAIN-LINDSEY KRISTI’S PLACE 732 ROSE ST 

MARK JEWELLERS INC MARK JEWELLERS 1205 CALEDONIA ST 

MC ILVAINE, SHIRLEY CRESCENT JEWELERS 429 MAIN ST 

SEQUEL RESALE SHOP LLC THE SEQUEL RESALE SHOP 117 6TH ST N 

STERLING INC KAY JEWELERS #0165 3800 STATE RD 16, SUITE 125 

ZALE DELAWARE INC ZALE JEWELERS #1264 3800 STATE RD 16, SUITE 129 
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MOBILE HOME 

NAME TRADE NAME PREMISE ADDRESS 

BF OF LA CROSSE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PINE VIEW MOBILE HOME PARK W5585 COUNTY ROAD MM 

NICOLAI, STEVEN M RIVERCREST VILLAGE 5415 33RD ST S 

SCHAEFER, SHARON A RIVERVIEW COURT 1747 ROSE ST 

STUCKEY, WILLIAM ALLEN VICK’S MOTEL 3749 MORMON COULEE RD 
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BARTENDERS 

Last Name First Name & MI Current Address City, State & Zip 

ABRAMOWSKI CHRISTINA J 1219 21ST ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ADAMS MARTHA T 4625 MORMON COULEE RD LOT 93 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ANDERSEN JAMES F N1973 WEDGEWOOD DR E LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ANDERSON MARK L 1829 PROSPECT ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

ARENTZ ERIC A 1003 JOHNSON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ARENZ GARY D 1576 E YOUNG DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

BARNES PAUL M 4313 MARIAH DR S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BEAL THOMAS J 932 8TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BECKER JAMES D 1122 28TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BEHRINGER NICHOLAS F W7751 CTY RD ZB ONALASKA WI 54650 

BENDEL LORI A 1218 LOSEY BLVD S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BENSON MARK S 1010 SAINT PAUL STREET LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BERGER CORTNI A N406 TEN MILE CIR COON VALLEY WI 54623 

BERGER DAVID J 1416 WILLIAM DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

BESSINGER KARL E S 3502 B ASBURY RD VIROQUA WI 54665 

BILLINGS KIMBERLY K 4205 BANK DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

BJORKMAN-LEJEUNE MELISSA M 1906 NATHAN DR BANGOR WI 54614 

BLACKSTONE CHERYL A 1809 ONALASKA AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BRASE KATIE M 1010 REDWOOD ST EAST #A LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

BREUER MAUREEN M 32041 COUNTY 5 LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

BROCKMAN KYLE T 2922 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BUCHHOLZ DANIEL C 537 MAIN ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

BURGUS JESSERAY M W3921 SEVERSON COULEE RD MINDORO, WI 54644 

BURMAN LUCAS M 1933 PROSPECT ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

BUSWELL KEITH F 1308 KINGSWOOD LN ONALASKA WI 54650 

CATER SIDNEY N 709 CASS ST APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CHAPMAN JENNIFER L 1211 MOORE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

CHRISTENSEN KATIE M 1926 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

COADY HAZEL E 302 IRENE PL HOLMEN WI 54636 

CONNOLLY JUSTIN L 1226 FARNAM ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CRAIG ZACHERY D 804 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

CULPITT RUBY I 4480 COUNTY HWY S SPARTA WI 54656 

DAHL ALEX W 2655 15TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DAY MICAH D 4345 FIRECLAY CT APT 8 LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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DELAGRAVE OLIVIA K 221 MAIN ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

DEVINE JAMES A 1747 ROSE ST APT 51 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

DIVELEY MICHAEL J 711 PLEASANT CT ONALASKA WI 54650 

DRAKE DAWN M 1910 GREEN BAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DUERKOP BURNELL C 4301 IBERIA AVE ROCKLAND WI 54653 

DUERKOP LAURAYNE A 1403 21ST ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

DUNKIN ANGELA C PO BOX 142 NEW ALBIN WI 52160 

DWYER CONNOR S 1111 JUNIPER ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

EAST ELINOR A 1003 ZEISLER ST #126 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FERDOUSHI SAYDA N 3212 ROSEHILL PL LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FINK TRISTAN T 410 LOSEY BLVD N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FLINT CHARLES M 115 29TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FOGEL JEROME E 408 6TH ST S APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FORD TANYA L 1428 REDFIELD ST UNIT 4 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

FRAHM BARBARA J 203 DEPOT ST CHASEBURG WI 54621 

GARTNER MARIA J 2014 LOOMIS ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GAZELEY MICHAEL J 2627 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GEARY HAROLD E 332 JAY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GLEASON LLOYD E W2790 PLEASANT VALLEY RD WEST SALEM WI 54669 

GOEDE JEFFREY D 3002 WARD AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GREEN COREY J 700 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GREEN NICOLE L 1200 RIVER RD LOT 83 SPARTA WI 54656 

GREENE LYNNE M 2122 KANE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

GREENGRASS CINDY L 724 24TH ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GREENLEE ANDY L 12744 STATE 26 BROWNSVILLE MN 55919 

GREGORY ANN M 509 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GROVES SCOTT A 429 9TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

GUEPFER HOWARD F 2778 HANIFL RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAGEN KERRIN A 1624 CAMPBELL ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HAMMOND RONALD L 5005 PARTRIDGE LN S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAMPTON ALLISON J 719 FERRY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HANSON KAYLA R 310 10TH ST N APT #4 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HARBIN ADIE D W5335 HORSESHOE PLACE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HARNDEN SUSAN K 223 16TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HAUSER TAYLOR A N5920 PARK DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

HEILMAN LEAH R 1016 JACKSON ST #1 LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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HEINZ PEGGY A 417 JAY ST APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HEMMERSBACH KRISTIE V 417 LOCUST ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

HENKE KELSEY R 2500 1ST AVE E LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HENKE MICHAEL J 105 COPELAND AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HENRY REBECCA J 2813 N RICHARD DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HOETH KATHY L 2619 PROSPECT ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

HOGAN COLLEEN M 1121 5TH AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HOGENSON HOLLY M 1033 ZEISLER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

HUNTER SCOTT R 2130 SOUTH AVE APT 127 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JOHNSON ALYCIA R 1516 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

JOHNSON DONALD E 1507 11TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JOHNSON MALLORY N N5661 QUARTERDECK DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

JOHNSON MARY L 2631 CASTLE PLACE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JOHNSON PATRICIA A N5807 LAKEVIEW CT W ONALASKA WI 54650 

JOHNSON TERESA D 416 SPRUCE ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

JOHNSON TYLER M 113 3RD ST S APT 2 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JOHOLSKI KARINA A 2309 23RD ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

JUEN LOIS R 2541 13TH PL S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KEATING PATRICK J 2522 2ND AVE W LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KEATING TAMMY M 2522 2ND AVE W LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KENDHAMMER CHRISTINE A N3670 BROOKVIEW RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KENDHAMMER PATRICIA A 1576 E YOUNG DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

KEY CRAIG A 431 LEONARD ST N WEST SALEM WI 54669 

KING NATHAN R 854 OAK AVE N ONALASKA WI 54650 

KJOS NANCY J 1647 CHARLES ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KOELLER KATHRYN A 909 TYLER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KOLKIND GILLIAN R 2601 HOESCHLER DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KOPSKI MICHAEL E 1811 MARKET ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KRAUSE WILHELM F 2525 32ND ST S APT 9 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KREIBICH LIBBY M 1817 KANE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

KRIEG-SIGMAN KELLY M 4430 BRICKYARD LN LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KRUCKOW ASHLEY L 318 S 2ND ST APT 3 LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

KRZYCH ALLISON K 2211 CASS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

KUECKER LORI S 1719 LA CRESCENT ST APT 150 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LANGVE CHRISTOPHER A 2006 WOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LARSEN JOSH A 14593 GRAYLAING RD TOMAH WI 54660 
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LAURSEN MEGHAN C 2755 GEORGE ST APT 8 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LECHTENBERG SANDRA J 6159 COUNTRYCLUB RD HOUSTON MN 55943 

LEISSO MICHAEL S 216 10TH AVE N ONALASKA WI 54650 

LEMKE EMMALEE 843 OAK AVE N APT 131 ONALASKA WI 54650 

LEMON ERIC E N5324 CAREFREE DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

LESKE JOSHUA J 3209 FARNAM ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LESKY DUANE M 1114 25TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LEZPONA LYNN M 1001 CANARY LN ONALASKA WI 54650 

LIGON CONRAY 54 1/2 E SECOND ST WINONA MN 55987 

LINBERG CURTIS P 407 ROSE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

LINXWILER KATHERINE C 323 22ND ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

LUKINS DORINA R 434 23RD ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MAAHS KELLY A 3020 28TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MADSEN MARK A W6340 SUPERIOR ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

MANSUR ISAAC D 1261 LA CROSSE ST APT 1 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MARKOS JOHN D 1717 WESTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MARTINCO CARLY M 1113 PINE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MARX RAYMOND C 1622 MARKET ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MATTISON-PRISE JANET L 2236 ONALASKA AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

MCMAHON JULIANN M 2021 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MCMAHON LARRY R 2021 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MELCHER JUSTIN D 1642 BAINBRIDGE ST APT #26 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

MELCHER JR NORMAN R 826 5TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MELL ROBIN A N1521 MEADOW RIDGE RD LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MENDELL EMMA I 1905 MILLER ST APT 34 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MIDDAGH DEBORAH N 2144 PINE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLER CALVIN J 707 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MILLER JACQUELINE J 1007 WILSON ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

MOEN KIM MARIE A 2146 DENTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MONK LORI A 1422 REDFIELD ST UNIT 10 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MOORE BARBARA R 308 ADAMS ST PO BOX 56 BROWNSVILLE MN 55919 

MOREY GERI L W395 SUNSHINE DR STODDARD WI 54658 

MORIS ANITA R 615 S 7TH ST LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

MUELLER MARIAH E 1328 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

MURPHY DANIEL J 1132 ROLLING OAKS DR ONALASKA WI 54650 

NEUMANN BENJAMIN C 617 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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NEWMAN DAMIEN C 3501 STATE RD 35 #417 ONALASKA WI 54650 

NOLEN LORI J 1413 5TH AVE S APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

NUMSEN ELIZABETH A 1229 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

NUSTAD JENNY L 421 MAIN ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

O'CALLAGHAN RYAN P 1324 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

O'CONNOR ADAM H 1303 13TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OLDENBURG BARBARA J 726 SHORE ACRES RD LA CRESCENT MN 55947 

OLIVER AMANDA J 16874 S 6TH ST GALESVILLE WI 54630 

OLSON CARINA L 941 BETHANNE PL ONALASKA WI 54650 

OLSON JENNIFER J 1140 SHOREWOOD DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OLSON KYLE J 1407 KANE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

OLSON NANCY L 4109 COUNTY RD B LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ORTEGA, JR RAUL C 1402 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

OTTO KIM E 257 SCOTT DRIVE ONALASKA WI 54650 

PATEL LAL N 479 DRIFTWOOD ST WEST SALEM WI 54669 

PATTERSON LESLIE A 953 6TH AVE N ONALASKA WI 54650 

PAULSON CODY N 1421 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PECK REBECCA M 1502 FERRY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PEHLER SANDRA A 2714 S MEADOW LARK LN HOLMEN WI 54636 

PETERSEN DAVID A 203 DEPOT ST CHASEBURG WI 54621 

PETERSON JULIE A W268 CTY HWY K STODDARD WI 54658 

PETERSON SCOTT A 1112 4TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

PETH ELIZABETH E 1366 NAKOMIS AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

PHILLIPS JOEL A 804 CASS ST APT 308 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

POHNL CADEN D 778 24TH ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

POTARACKE ANTHONY I 1433 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

POTARACKE MELODY J 711 CASS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RHYNER LAURIE A 1324 GEORGE ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

RILEY TIMOTHY J 133 4TH ST S APT D LA CROSSE WI 54601 

RODERIQUE CHRIS M 710 GROVE ST ONALASKA WI 54650 

RUNNING LISA M 1703 ST CLOUD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

RUSCH DARNESE M 1349 CALEDONIA ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

SCHULTZ KARA E 901 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SCHUTTE JOSHUA R 1999 TEN BLUFFS DR BROWNSVILLE MN 55919 

SCHWAEGERL JAMES E N3536 CHIPMUNK CT STODDARD WI 54658 

SEBION PEGGY E 1522 EAST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 
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SEIFERT DAWN M 2238 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SERRES RACHELE L 300 WEST AVE N LOT 153 WEST SALEM WI 54669 

SHERMAN PAUL J 1428 REDFIELD APT 3 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SKAFF LINDA A 937 CLIFFWOOD LN LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SKELTON RICHARD S 2211 HORTON ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SKOIEN TODD L 1302 8TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SMADER JOSEPH C 2504 HASS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SMIKLA SHARON A 2913 22ND ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SMITH JEAN M 115 ANDERSON ST HOLMEN WI 54636 

SNIDER JAY C 2626 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

STALSBERG MICHAEL T 1150 SHOREWOOD DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

STANISH ELIZABETH L 1702 ONALASKA AVE LA CROSSE WI 54603 

STASEWICH BRIAN W 2815 HUBER CT LA CROSSE WI 54601 

STEEN TRAVIS J 16714 12TH ST S GALESVILLE WI 54630 

SUCHARSKI KATIE S 1010 KRISTY LN ONALASKA WI 54650 

SUSEN JOHN C 1025 ZEISLER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

SWIFT MEGAN M 1633 KELLER CT ONALASKA WI 54650 

SZENTE TRISTAN C 931 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TAUNT RYAN H N2325 WILLOW WAY W LA CROSSE WI 54601 

TENTIS PATRICIA J 1221 MARKET ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

THINGVOLD KRISTOPHER JD 1401 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

THOMPSON TODD H 2221 SISSON DR LA CROSSE WI 54601 

UDELHOFEN BRIANNA L 400 GILLETTE ST APT 330 LA CROSSE WI 54603 

VALERA ENRIQUE J 4343 MARIAH DR S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

VLASAK ASHLEE K 319 10TH ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

VOLPINESTA COLLIN M 410 11TH ST N LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WAIT AMBER R 2523 16TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WAITE ANNA L 907 LINDEN DR #10 HOLMEN WI 54636 

WALLER JESSE D 2010 WOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

WEIGEL LEE A 1902 29TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WIEMAN SUE L 625 RIDERS CLUB RD ONALASKA WI 54650 

WILKE CHRISTOPHER T 2410 STATE ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WILLIAMS DREW K 915 ORCHID PL ONALASKA WI 54650 

WILLIAMS KAITLYN K 2145 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WOLF LARRY J 1430 STATE ROAD 16 LA CROSSE WI 54601 

WULF RUSSELL L 406 OLIVET ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 
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YANG NHOU CHEE C 1523 MISSISSIPPI ST LA CROSSE WI 54601 

YOUNG ARLENE E 1354 HYDE AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601 

ZIBROWSKI MEGHAN C 2515 WOOD ST LA CROSSE WI 54603 

 


